1994 XiR Kawasak
PARTS DIAGRAM
Fuel Tank
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1994 XiR

PARTS LIST
Fuel Tank

ITEM NAME

GASKET,TANK CAP (Ref # 11009)
GASKET (Ref # 11009A)
BRACKET,FUEL FILTER (Ref # 11047)
HOLDER,TUBE (Ref # 13091)
HOLDER,BAND (Ref # 13091A)
HOOK,FIRE EXTINGUISHER (Ref # 27012)
FILTER-FUEL (Ref # 49019)
FILTER-FUEL (Ref # 49019A)
VALVE-RELIEF (Ref # 49057)
TANK-FUEL (Ref # 51004)
TAP-ASSY,FUEL (Ref # 51023)
CAP-TANK,FUEL (Ref # 51049)
FILLER,FUEL TANK (Ref # 59231)
SCREW,4X8 (Ref # 92009)
SCREW,5X16 (Ref # 92009A)
SCREW (Ref # 92011)
WASHER,6.5X20X1.5 (Ref # 92022)
WASHER (Ref # 92022A)

CLAMP (Ref # 92037)

CLAMP (Ref # 92037A)
CHAIN,COVER,L=100 (Ref # 92057)
TUBE,5.8X12.2X55 (Ref # 92059)
BAND,L=149 (Ref # 92072)

BAND,TANK&FIRE EXTINGUISHER (Ref # 92072A)

BAND (Ref # 92072B)

KNOB (Ref # 92077)

TUBE,5.8X10.8X860 (Ref # 92190)
TUBE,45X53X115 (Ref # 92190A)
TUBE,"RES",5.8X10.8X420 (Ref # 92190B)

PART NUMBER

11009-3020
11009-3790
11047-3761
13091-3758
13091-3764
27012-3772
49019-3708
49019-3710
49057-3001
51004-3717
51023-3718
51049-3719
59231-3001
92009-3729
92009-3789
92011-562
92022-3710
92022-563
92037-1173
92037-3009
92057-3704
92059-3026
92072-031
92072-3764
92072-3778
92077-3717
92190-3853
92190-3856
92190-3889
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY
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1994 XiR

PARTS LIST
Fuel Tank

ITEM NAME

TUBE,"ON",5.8X10.8X420 (Ref # 92190C)
TUBE,5.8X10.8X700 (Ref # 92190D)
TUBE,5.8X10.8X540 (Ref # 92190E)
TUBE,"RETURN",CARB-TANK (Ref # 92190F)
BOLT-WS,6X14 (Ref # 150)
SCREW-PAN-WS-CROS,6X14 (Ref # 223)
SCREW-PAN-WSP-CROS,5X16 (Ref # 225)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
92190-3890
92190-3892
92190-3893
92190-3923
150R0614
223R0614
225R0516
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