

1994 XiR

PARTS LIST

Fuel Tank

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
GASKET,TANK CAP (Ref # 11009)	11009-3020	1
GASKET (Ref # 11009A)	11009-3790	1
BRACKET,FUEL FILTER (Ref # 11047)	11047-3761	1
HOLDER,TUBE (Ref # 13091)	13091-3758	2
HOLDER,BAND (Ref # 13091A)	13091-3764	1
HOOK,FIRE EXTINGUISHER (Ref # 27012)	27012-3772	2
FILTER-FUEL (Ref # 49019)	49019-3708	1
FILTER-FUEL (Ref # 49019A)	49019-3710	1
VALVE-RELIEF (Ref # 49057)	49057-3001	1
TANK-FUEL (Ref # 51004)	51004-3717	1
TAP-ASSY,FUEL (Ref # 51023)	51023-3718	1
CAP-TANK,FUEL (Ref # 51049)	51049-3719	1
FILLER,FUEL TANK (Ref # 59231)	59231-3001	1
SCREW,4X8 (Ref # 92009)	92009-3729	1
SCREW,5X16 (Ref # 92009A)	92009-3789	2
SCREW (Ref # 92011)	92011-562	4
WASHER,6.5X20X1.5 (Ref # 92022)	92022-3710	2
WASHER (Ref # 92022A)	92022-563	4
CLAMP (Ref # 92037)	92037-1173	13
CLAMP (Ref # 92037A)	92037-3009	2
CHAIN,COVER,L=100 (Ref # 92057)	92057-3704	1
TUBE,5.8X12.2X55 (Ref # 92059)	92059-3026	1
BAND,L=149 (Ref # 92072)	92072-031	1
BAND,TANK&FIRE EXTINGUISHER (Ref # 92072A)	92072-3764	2
BAND (Ref # 92072B)	92072-3778	1
KNOB (Ref # 92077)	92077-3717	1
TUBE,5.8X10.8X860 (Ref # 92190)	92190-3853	1
TUBE,45X53X115 (Ref # 92190A)	92190-3856	1
TUBE,"RES",5.8X10.8X420 (Ref # 92190B)	92190-3889	1

1994 XiR

PARTS LIST

Fuel Tank

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
TUBE,"ON",5.8X10.8X420 (Ref # 92190C)	92190-3890	1
TUBE,5.8X10.8X700 (Ref # 92190D)	92190-3892	1
TUBE,5.8X10.8X540 (Ref # 92190E)	92190-3893	1
TUBE,"RETURN",CARB-TANK (Ref # 92190F)	92190-3923	1
BOLT-WS,6X14 (Ref # 150)	150R0614	4
SCREW-PAN-WS-CROS,6X14 (Ref # 223)	223R0614	6
SCREW-PAN-WSP-CROS,5X16 (Ref # 225)	225R0516	4